
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Train Tickets - World Counter Terror Congress

Home - Leicester Train Station - Home

London Tube Ticket

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

0

0

0

0

DPCC Expenses Feb-19

Thursday 28 02/19 £91.80

£5.30

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

0

0

Home to 

work

Mileage 

Total

Thursday 28 02/19

Other 

Expenses

£0.00 £0.00 £97.1000 0 £97.10

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

£0.000

£0.00

£91.80

£5.30

Mileage 

Rate

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.00

0.00

0.00


