DPCC Expenses			Feb-19								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Thursday 28 02/19	Train Tickets - World Counter Terror Congress Home - Leicester Train Station - Home			0	0.45	0.00			£91.80	£91.80	
Thursday 28 02/19	London Tube Ticket			0	0.45	0.00			£5.30	£5.30	
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00	
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00	
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00	
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00	
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00	
		0	0	0		0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£97.10	£97.10	